
University Score Hits 10s

1 Yang Pei  Oxford 590 60 50

2 Ryan Zhou Warwick 579 60 43

3 Wills Chiu Warwick 579 60 41

4 Samuel Walby  Oxford 578 60 41

5 Samson Wang Leeds 573 60 36

6 Callum Henfrey  Oxford 573 60 35

7 James Hill UCLan 569 60 30

8 Frederick Crosby Southampton 567 60 31

9 Kabeer Abdulhusein York 567 60 30

10 Adam Jenner Warwick 566 60 33

11 Minseok Kim Southampton 564 60 30

12 Adam Bates  Oxford 560 60 32

13 Jake O'Reilly Warwick 559 60 28

14 Simon Hake Surrey 557 60 30

15 Sanjit Acharya Warwick 557 60 24

16 Alexander Harrison York 554 60 18

17 Alfred Bestford Southampton 552 60 20

18 Shane Potunnah Warwick 551 60 24

19 Jake Patel Leeds 551 60 23

20 Thomas Greenwood Birmingham 548 60 20

21 Alex Williams Bristol 546 60 21

22 Dan Lewis Leicester 545 60 23

23 David Bosmans
Coventry 

University
545 60 22

24 Oscar Carter Warwick 545 60 20

25 Tsz Lau Birmingham 544 60 21

26 Alex Lunika Southampton 543 60 17

27 Finn Middleton-Baird Leeds 541 60 19

28 Luke Myers Royal Holloway 539 60 15

29 Guy O'Keefe Birmingham 538 60 24

30 Edward McDonald Birmingham 538 60 22

31 Austin Zhan Bristol 536 60 24

32 Parsa Riazi-Farzad Southampton 533 60 21

33 Peter Langmack Warwick 531 60 16

34 Julian Chan Bristol 527 60 16

35 Alex Kirkpatrick Surrey 518 60 11

36 Max Ozden Bristol 509 60 10

37 Noah Blore Southampton 495 60 7

38 Sam Nicholls Warwick 492 59 13

39 Oscar Preston UCLan 487 60 9

40 Joshua Humby Bristol 487 60 9

41 Zeke Mckee Surrey 484 60 11

42 Max Verge Kemp Bristol 483 60 6

43 James Underwood York 480 60 5

44 Liam Veness Southampton 479 60 7

45 Jamie Smith York 477 60 6

46 Jude Brotherwood Leeds 467 60 6

47 Aidan Marshall Leeds 461 60 10

48 Miguel Mendes Pena Southampton 461 60 6

49 Mikee Nicholas Surrey 427 57 7

50 Henry Tien Leeds 426 60 8

Archer Name

Male Experienced Recurve



University Score Hits 10s

1 Leon Cao Warwick 527 60 16

2 Sam Prettyman  Leicester 522 60 16

3 Rafail Panagiotidis UWS 518 60 16

4 Katarina Handlovicova UCLan 495 60 10

5 Jon Kent UWS 488 60 8

6 Quinn Thomazin Warwick 476 60 8

7 Raul Anton Gutierrez Coventry 471 60 9

8 Benjamin Pepper Birmingham 467 60 4

9 Joseph Eyres  Liverpool 457 60 10

10 Joshua Copping Birmingham 455 60 8

11 Umashankar Shastry Surrey 433 60 4

12 Tom Underhill Surrey 428 59 4

13 Rex Zhang Bristol 412 60 4

14 Ethan Porter UCLan 405 59 1

15 Theo Loxton Royal Holloway 381 56 5

16 Roxanne Ooi Leeds 332 55 0

17 Nathaniel McShane Royal Holloway 320 55 0

18 Andrew Brown Royal Holloway 316 52 2

University Score Hits 10s

1 Tony Ngai Coventry 588 60 48

2 Aaron Deakin Surrey 579 60 39

3 Chris Guerin Warwick 572 60 32

4 Amy Bode Bristol 565 60 25

5 Noelito Parina Warwick 564 60 24

6 Edward Armstrong Royal Holloway 543 60 15

University Score Hits 10s

1 Oliver Clarke UCLan 445 60 5

2 Samuel Curtis Warwick 311 55 1

3 Callum Anderson Southampton 238 49 1

4 Edward Offord Warwick 231 23 1

5 Kieran Guoite Bristol 136 30 2

University Score Hits 10s

1 Megan Costall Birmingham 587 60 47

2 Roisin Mooney Bristol 578 60 42

3 Alice Haskell Leicester 572 60 36

4 Sruti Patel Warwick 570 60 36

5 Hollie Murdock Ulster 569 60 32

6 Imogen Newby Surrey 568 60 32

7 Amanda Liu Oxford 562 60 33

8 Amy Phelps Warwick 560 60 28

9 Emma Howes Oxford 559 60 28

10 Megan Hadley Southampton 558 60 32

11 Emily Nichols Birmingham 553 60 21

12 Yanyijie Zhou Oxford 546 60 25

Archer Name

Male Experienced Longbow

Archer Name

Female Experienced Recurve

Archer Name

Male Experienced Barebow

Archer Name

Male Experienced Compound



13 Victoria Otterson UWS 545 60 21

14 Lara Guiet Leeds 542 60 17

15 Alia Ghosheh Birmingham 540 60 18

16 Hannah Burnage Warwick 538 60 20

17 Lauren Rutherford Warwick 537 60 20

18 Robyn Nix Warwick 534 59 20

19 Kavina Keshav Leeds 534 60 13

20 Megan Edwards Warwick 531 60 22

21 Julianna Ostrovska Royal Holloway 529 60 15

22 Sophie Davies Southampton 526 60 15

23 Jay Gynn Warwick 521 60 12

24 Emily Thompson York 519 60 16

25 Megan Regensburger Southampton 515 60 13

26 Jessie Chiu Warwick 514 60 11

27 Lucy Biddle Southampton 510 60 15

28 Neve Church Leicester 507 60 10

29 Abigail Hunter-Blanco Royal Holloway 506 60 13

30 Adora Chan Coventry 503 60 12

31 Amy Smith Royal Holloway 502 60 12

32 Megan Purchase Warwick 501 60 10

33 Rachel Minness Liverpool 500 60 13

34 Aster Wood York 491 60 11

35 Sian Watson Surrey 489 60 7

36 Chhaya Mistry Surrey 488 60 8

37 Kaur Jaspinder Coventry 487 60 9

38 Jasmine Sit Leeds 463 60 5

39 Maeva Fernandes Surrey 458 60 10

40 Stephanie Gregory Liverpool 448 60 7

41 Tanvi Waghela Leicester 440 60 5

42 Ella-Grace Lynas Ulster 436 60 6

43 Narmeen Shahzad Warwick 432 60 6

44 Amelia Woolway Southampton 426 60 3

45 Faith Trott UCLan 395 58 6

University Score Hits 10s

1 Freya Rennie UWS 513 60 14

2 Amy Fay Robson Liverpool 513 60 8

3 Kathryn Morton Ulster 512 60 15

4 Lydia Bignall Birmingham 496 60 11

5 Elizabeth Taplin Coventry 492 60 8

6 Florence Prior York 478 60 6

7 Erin Ann Dobbin UWS 478 60 5

8 Josie Chamberlain Leicester 475 60 6

9 Aoife Melady-Abraham Royal Holloway 468 58 8

10 Bethan Jones Bristol 467 59 7

11 Niamh Baker Royal Holloway 463 60 7

12 Courtney Reed Coventry 461 60 4

13 Alexandra Martin Bristol 424 60 7

14 Sarah Margrethe Askevold Liverpool 418 60 2

15 Abigail Hollingsworth Warwick 414 58 16

16 Sophie Williams York 394 60 3

17 Alyssa Chan Bristol 392 60 3

Archer Name

Female Experienced Barebow



18 Sophie Lodge Surrey 391 58 4

19 Cornelia Svensson UWS 339 55 2

20 Caroline Demuth Warwick 326 55 5

21 Katy Robson York 321 54 4

22 Charli Rowe York 306 55 1

23 Kayleigh-Ann Redsell Leeds 169 38 1

University Score Hits 10s

1 Faye Balcombe Leicester 579 60 35

2 Xinyue Xing Royal Holloway 550 60 15

University Score Hits 10s

1 Jessica Swinton Leeds 302 55 1

University Score Hits 10s

1 Rohit Ravichandran Warwick 545 60 24

2 Richard Aldis Warwick 542 60 22

3 Ryan Gunther-Leece Southampton 541 60 24

4 Alessio Cocciolo Warwick 530 60 15

5 Alfie Toohey Warwick 528 60 15

6 David Ndoni Warwick 517 60 15

7 Oscar Wright Birmingham 512 60 13

8 Ho Cheong Fu Birmingham 503 60 11

9 Michael Page Surrey 502 60 10

10 Ryan Green Southampton 500 60 10

11 Jack Yates Liverpool 495 60 7

12 Barnabas Kerr Southampton 492 60 8

13 Long Wei Bristol 473 60 7

14 Henry Fiddes Leicester 466 60 10

15 Keith Buck Leicester 462 60 8

16 Will Powell Warwick 460 60 7

17 Alex McPhee Surrey 459 60 9

18 Josh Norman Warwick 455 60 9

19 Huayan Lu Warwick 453 57 3

20 Ansar Aletdinov Leicester 449 59 4

21 Shawn Hsu Warwick 434 60 8

22 Henry Zeng Warwick 423 59 7

23 Salman Khan Bristol 419 60 1

24 Husaam Rashid Warwick 415 59 2

25 Samuel Atkins Leeds 410 60 2

26 Samuel Clarke Southampton 383 56 3

27 Phong Nguyen Warwick 374 59 3

University Score Hits 10s

1 Joshua Platt Southampton 500 60 9

2 Wenhan Li York 497 60 5

3 Izzy Grey UCLan 487 60 10

4 Juno Field Birmingham 462 60 4

5 Luka Gillingham Surrey 454 60 10

Archer Name

Male Novice Barebow

Archer Name

Female Experienced Compound

Archer Name

Female Experienced Longbow

Archer Name

Male Novice Recurve



6 Lucas Geertman Bristol 444 60 8

7 Elliott McKeown Ulster University 359 58 3

8 Charly Mordle Leeds 352 56 6

9 Ahmed Alkooheji Birmingham 322 53 2

Henry Edwards Royal Holloway 282 49 2

Liam Taylor-Rice Southampton 282 49 2

12 Manuel Brauer UWS 275 53 0

13 Heath Burns  Leicester 136 32 1

University Score Hits 10s

1 Thomas Hughes Warwick 542 60 6

2 Emmanuel Dunstan Warwick 510 60 5

3 Maximus Tedaldi Warwick 479 59 3

University Score Hits 10s

University Score Hits 10s

1 Magdalena Kazmierczak Bristol 532 60 21

2 Fin Hamp Surrey 527 60 17

3 Siham Gabow Warwick 519 60 9

4 Masha Ignatieva Southampton 512 60 14

5 Dawn Lau Surrey 501 60 13

6 Chiara Stinnesbeck Warwick 492 60 7

7 Mya Lane Coventry 491 60 9

8 Gongjie Cao Warwick 469 60 10

9 An Tempattrachok Surrey 462 59 6

10 Lily Barrett Bristol 456 58 9

11 Masae Nagami  Leicester 453 60 7

12 Hana Cheng Bristol 450 60 4

13 Urvi Joshi Birmingham 439 59 6

14 Fan Yang Leeds 438 59 5

15 Carmen Tao  Leicester 436 60 1

16 Zihying Huang Royal Holloway 430 59 5

17 Olive Felton Birmingham 428 57 3

18 Cleophee Cornou  Leicester 426 60 5

19 Clarissa Lim Pei Er  Liverpool 414 60 6

Rhianna Wright Bristol 411 60 3

Natalee Downward Southampton 411 60 3

22 Riana Karia Royal Holloway 387 60 2

23 Zhanpei Zhao Bristol 367 57 4

24 Jingnan Yang Leeds 357 56 4

25 Zihui Ma Leeds 345 59 4

26 Yuhan Huang Bristol 314 58 0

27 Victoria McClements Ulster 222

University Score Hits 10s

1 Yasmin Ford Warwick 460 60 5

2 Alex Minchin UCLan 416 60 3

10

20

Archer Name

NO ENTRIES RECEIVED

Female Novice Recurve

Archer Name

Female Novice Barebow

Archer Name

Male Novice Compound

Archer Name

Male Novice Longbow



3 Kyra Locke Birmingham 396 60 3

4 Christy Paver Birmingham 386 59 2

5 Aine Kavanagh Southampton 368 60 1

6 Olivia Whibley Southampton 349 58 5

7 Holly Warner Warwick 339 58 1

8 Charlotte Jeffery Leicester 335 58 2

9 Amelia Beney Surrey 335 60 3

10 Emily Zenuwah UWS 185 41 0

University Score Hits 10s

University Score Hits 10s

1 Ananya Seth UCLan 293 49 2

Female Novice Compound

Archer Name

NO ENTRIES RECEIVED

Female Novice Longbow

Archer Name




